
THE VALUE OF HEALTH, 
HEALTH AS A VALUE

An event for life, sciences and businesses,  
to support partnership and networking

OPIFICIO GOLINELLI
Via Paolo Nanni Costa 14, Bologna – Italy

www.meetinitalylifesciences.eu

BOLOGNA
OCTOBER 10-12, 2018

5TH EDITION



THE EVENT 

Meet in Italy for Life Sciences is the national matchmaking event dedicated to enterprises, 
startups and stakeholders in the field of life sciences.
The fifth edition of the event will take place in Bologna from October 10 to 12, 2018.

Are you an enterprise, a startup 
or a researcher and you want to 
make yourself known and open 
to new business opportunities? 

Register to the International 
Brokerage Event: two days 
of business meetings and 
match-making tailored upon 
your needs. The event is 
organised in partnership with 
Enterprise Europe Network. 

Are you a startup or an 
enterprise with innovative 
ideas and you are looking for 
investors? 

Submit your application to the 
Italian Healthcare Venture 
Forum – Bootcamp 2018 and 
gain access to a mentorship 
programme that will help you 
pitch your idea in front of a jury 
of international investors and 
experts. The event is organised 
in partnership with Tech Tour.

Are you interested in gaining 
more in-depth knowledge about 
trends and innovation strategies 
in the life science sector?

Don’t miss the opportunity 
to discuss with experts from 
the business, academic and 
institutional domains about 
digital trasformation in different 
life sciences sectors. Take 
part in conferences, IHVF 
Bootcamp open sessions, 
and thematic worskshops. 

SELECT THE OPPORTUNITY THAT BEST FITS YOU

Registration is required at meetinitalylifesciences.eu 

Common thread during the Meet in Italy for Life Sciences event is the use of big data within 
the domains of P4 Medicine:Predictive, Preventive, Personalized and Participatory. 
Big dataare indeed one of the main drivers in the transformation of life sciences,as they play 
a role of paramount importance in the innovation process of health and wellbeing within the 
realm of precision medicine.

FOCUS ON

AN EVER-GROWING EVENT

2014
Florence

2015

2016

2017

Milan

Rome

Turin

150

265

324

350

Participating 
organizations

16

23

25

30

% foreign 
organizations

14

25

29

31

Participating 
countries

650

1.400

1.550

2.000

Matchmaking 
meetings

90.000

40.000

33.500

14.000

Visualization 
of profiles

130

630

726

1.156

International 
meetings

12

57

65

71

EEN partners 
involved

40

73

95

124

Participating 
start up



PROGRAMME 
A three days-event of business meetings with foreign partners, matchmaking activities, 
pitching sessions, thematic workshops and an international conference on the main 
trends and innovation strategies in the life sciences.

8.30 am Registrations

9.30 am Opening conference “Investment trends in healthcare”

11 am Brokerage event Thematic workshops

1 pm Networking lunch

2 pm

Brokerage event Thematic workshops3.30 pm IHVF Bootcamp  
Venture Accademy

exclusive access for
startup finalists

6.30 pm

7 pm

OCTOBER 10TH

8.30 am IHVF Bootcamp 
Venture Accademy

Public presentation of
startup finalists

9.30 am Brokerage event Thematic workshops

1 pm
Networking lunch Networking lunch

1.30 pm Networking lunch

2 pm
Brokerage event Thematic workshops

6.30 pm

OCTOBER 11TH

8.30 am Registrations

9.30 am
International conference 

“Digital transformation in medicine: average is dead!” 

1 pm Closing of the wors and presentation of the edition 2019

OCTOBER 12TH



Meet in Italy for Life Sciences is an initiative of the National Technological Cluster for Advanced Life 
Sciences in Italy (ALISEI). The 2018 edition is promoted and organised by the Emilia-Romagna Region, 
with the support of Aster, the regional Consortium for innovation and technology transfer. The event is 
also in line with activities of the European Enterprise Network, active in over 60 European and extra-
European countries. Additional partners in the organization of the events are stakeholders from territorial 
ecosystems and representatives of relevant business association in the covered areas.  

For enquiries and additional information: www.meetinitalylifesciences.eu | mit4ls@aster.it

CO-ORGANISERS​

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

ORGANISERS

SPONSOR

UNDER THE PATRONAGE OFIN COLLABORATION WITH




