

BOLOGNA OCTOBER 10-12, 2018

OPIFICIO GOLINELLI

Via Paolo Nanni Costa 14, Bologna – Italy

www.meetinitalylifesciences.eu

THE VALUE OF HEALTH, HEALTH AS A VALUE

An event for life, sciences and businesses, to support partnership and networking

THE EVENT

Meet in Italy for Life Sciences is the national matchmaking event dedicated to enterprises, startups and stakeholders in the field of life sciences.

The fifth edition of the event will take place in **Bologna** from **October 10 to 12, 2018**.

SELECT THE OPPORTUNITY THAT BEST FITS YOU

Are you an enterprise, a startup or a researcher and you want to make yourself known and open to new business opportunities?

Register to the **International Brokerage Event**: two days of business meetings and match-making tailored upon vour needs. The event is organised in partnership with Enterprise Europe Network.

Are you a startup or an enterprise with innovative ideas and you are looking for investors?

Submit your application to the **Italian Healthcare Venture** Forum – Bootcamp 2018 and the business, academic and gain access to a mentorship programme that will help you pitch your idea in front of a jury of international investors and experts. The event is organised in partnership with Tech Tour.

Are you interested in gaining more in-depth knowledge about trends and innovation strategies in the life science sector?

Don't miss the opportunity to discuss with experts from institutional domains about digital trasformation in different life sciences sectors. Take part in conferences. IHVF Bootcamp open sessions, and thematic worskshops.

Registration is required at meetinitalylifesciences.eu

AN FVFR-GROWING FVFNT

						100		*** * * **
Florence 2014	150	40	16	14	650	130	14.000	12
Milan 2015	265	73	23	25	1.400	630	33.500	57
Rome 2016	324	95	25	29	1.550	726	40.000	65
Turin	350	124	30	31	2.000	1.156	90.000	71
2017	Participating organizations	Participating start up	% foreign organizations	Participating countries	Matchmaking meetings	International meetings	Visualization of profiles	EEN partners involved

FOCUS ON

Common thread during the Meet in Italy for Life Sciences event is the use of big data within the domains of P4 Medicine:Predictive, Preventive, Personalized and Participatory. Big datagre indeed one of the main drivers in the transformation of life sciences, as they play a role of paramount importance in the innovation process of health and wellbeing within the realm of precision medicine.

PROGRAMME

A three days-event of business meetings with foreign partners, matchmaking activities pitching sessions, thematic workshops and an international conference on the mair trends and innovation strategies in the life sciences.

OCTOBER 10[™]

8.30 am	Registrations				
9.30 am	Opening conference "Investment trends in healthcare"				
11 am	Brokerage event	Thematic workshops			
1 pm	Networking lunch				
2 pm	Brokerage event				
3.30 pm		Thematic workshops	IHVF Bootcamp Venture Accademy exclusive access for		
6.30 pm					
7 pm			startup finalists		

OCTOBER 11[™]

8.30 am			IHVF Bootcamp	
9.30 am	Brokerage event	Thematic workshops	Venture Accademy Public presentation of startup finalists	
1 pm	Networking lunch	Networking lunch		
1.30 pm	Networking functi	Networking functi	Networking lunch	
2 pm	Dualsava va avent	The westig weather the		
6.30 pm	Brokerage event	Thematic workshops		

OCTOBER 12TH

8.30 am	Registrations
9.30 am	International conference "Digital transformation in medicine: average is dead!"
1 pm	Closing of the wors and presentation of the edition 2019

Meet in Italy for Life Sciences is an initiative of the National Technological Cluster for Advanced Life Sciences in Italy (ALISEI). The 2018 edition is promoted and organised by the Emilia-Romagna Region, with the support of Aster, the regional Consortium for innovation and technology transfer. The event is also in line with activities of the European Enterprise Network, active in over 60 European and extra-European countries. Additional partners in the organization of the events are stakeholders from territorial ecosystems and representatives of relevant business association in the covered areas.

ORGANISING COMMITTEE









ORGANISERS









































CO-ORGANISERS









IN COLLABORATION WITH









UNDER THE PATRONAGE OF







SPONSOR









